

\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 983/2018

HARMINDER SINGH BAKSHI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Peeyoosh Kalra, Advocate.

versus

SIRJAN PAL SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

29.11.2019

The FAO 593/2016 is now listed on 25.02.2020.

This matter be taken after 25.02.2020 *per* order dated
19.09.2019.

List on 16.04.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 29, 2019

DU