



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 983/2018

HARMINDER SINGH BAKSHI Appellant

Through: Mr. Rohan J. Kapoor and Mr.
Yashwant S. Baghel, Advs.

versus

SIRJAN PAL SINGH Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

14.02.2024

List along with FAO(OS) 593/2016 on 21.05.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2024/AT