



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 983/2018 with CM APPL. 52366/2022

HARMINDER SINGH BAKSHI

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Peeyoosh Kalra, Mr. Yashwant
Singh Baghel, Mr. Rohan J. Kapoor
and Ms. Meghna Nair, Advocates.

versus

SIRJAN PAL SINGH

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

21.01.2026

%

1. It is already 4:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 14th May, 2026 at 2:30 PM.

AMIT BANSAL, J

JANUARY 21, 2026

Vivek/-